
Kids Club 
kids ages 6-13  

Come join Nation Ford's Kids Club!  
For just $25 your son and/or daughter will receive:  
- free t-shirt  
- one Youth season ticket good for all Varsity/JV Boys home games  
- opportunity to be ball hoppers for the games with Concession “freebies” 
- player intro walk out for 3 theme nights (must sign up)  
- multiple opportunities to meet/talk with their favorite players  
 

DEADLINE TO REGISTER IS FEBRUARY 20!  

Schedule — Home Games  

Tuesday, February 12 vs. River Bluff (Scrimmage) 5:30 JV/7 p.m. Varsity  

Thursday, February 14 vs. Indian Land (Scrimmage) 5:30 JV/7 p.m. Varsity  

Friday, March 8 vs. Gaffney 5:30 JV/7 p.m. Varsity  

Saturday, March 9 vs. Eastside 1:00 JVB/2:30 JVA/4:00 p.m. Varsity  

Friday, March 22 TBD 

Tuesday, March 26 vs. Fort Mill 5:30 JV/7 p.m. Varsity  

Tuesday, April 2 vs. Clover 5:30 JV/7 p.m. Varsity  

Friday, April 5 vs. Northwestern 5:30 JV/7 p.m. Varsity 

Tuesday, April 9 vs. York Prep 6:30 p.m. Varsity only (Senior Night) 

Tuesday, April 23 vs. Rock Hill 5:30 JV/7 p.m. Varsity  

For full game schedule visit www.nafosports.com  

Child's Name:_________________________________   Age:______    Shirt Size YS    YM    YL    AS    AM  

Parent(s) Name: _______________________________  Contact Number:_________________________________  

Email address:_________________________________________________________________________________  

T-shirts run small so you may want to order one size up! 

Questions….contact Michele Martin 803.412.2034 or bmwrmartin@comporium.net  

Forms with payment can be dropped off at Nation Ford High School  

or mailed to 3378 Norwich Road, Fort Mill, 29715  

Make checks payable to Nation Ford High School Athletic Booster Club 

 

  

Nation Ford Soccer  


